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

Noelle Hawley
931-993-8677

NoelleHawley
@ButlerRealty.com

Bernadette Selph
931-205-3866

BernadetteSelph
@ButlerRealty.com

Dale Sharp
256-777-4949

DaleSharp
@ButlerRealty.com

18541 Bream Bluff Road, Athens, AL 35611. Great Elk River property! 1,792 
SF, 3 BR/2 BA, basement-home, office/4th bedroom, spacious living room w/gas 
log fireplace and French doors leading to 8x32 screened porch. Superb views. 
Existing boat dock. New roof installed in April of 2018.  Patio area & covered 
deck below screened porch.  MLS#1999530. $199,900.

9 Pioneer Drive, Fayetteville. This home is move in ready! On just under ½ 
acre, it features an open floor plan with hardwood flooring throughout. 1,472 
square feet, 3 bedrooms, 1.5 baths, covered porch. Conveniently located with 
easy access to Huntsville or shopping in Fayetteville. Buyers please verify room 
measurements and Schools. MLS#1990046. $112,000

36 Boone Road, Taft.  Beautiful 4BD/5BA, 6,210 SF house on 211 acres of fenced 
rolling pastures. House has crown moldings, recessed lighting, granite counter tops, 
stainless steel appliances, 2 fireplaces, walk in closets and private full bathrooms 
in every bedroom, central vacuum, security system. 3-car garage w/storage room 
& coat closet. 10 x 26 covered back porch, patio overlooks pool. MLS#2052702. 
$1,999,000

617 Bartlett Hollow Rd, Petersburg. Private 47 +/- fenced acreage with two 
creeks, barn, utility shed and out buildings. Home has a new back deck for family 
gatherings. New interior paint. MLS#2051612. $275,000.

31849 Skyline Drive, Ardmore. 2,922 SF, 3BR/2BA, brick home on 3.58 acres, w/ 
covered front porch, back deck, patio, concrete drive, att & det garages, bonus 
room/bedroom in basement w/outside entrance. Living room has wood flooring, 
crown molding & gas log FP, opens to the breakfast area & kitchen which has quartz 
counter tops & many cabinets. Appliances remain. MLS#2048378. $210,000.

40 Lincoln Lake Rd, Flintville. 1Bed/1Bath Lake Front Home With A 405 Sqft 
Covered Front Porch That Faces Lincoln Lake. A Private 200 Sqft Wood Deck. Home 
Is In Immaculate Condition. Move In Ready. Sellers Are Leaving All Furnishings.  
MLS#2056494. $77,900

29706 Bates Hollow Road, Ardmore, AL. Lovely mostly wooded setting of 
9.57 surveyed acres with a 1999 manufactured home boasting 1280 (16x80) 
square feet, 3 bedrooms, 1 3/4 baths, kitchen and living room. 10x14 and 8x10 
storage buildings. Abundance of wildlife in the woods. The water meter for 
home is at the hilltop across the road. MLS#2043350. $89,000.

27624 Taylor Lynn Drive, Elkmont, AL. Custom built, full brick, 2,777 SF, 4 
BR/2.5 BA. Huge LR w/ gas log FP, sun room, isolated MBR w/ walk-in closet & 
glamour bath w/ DV, whirlpool & sep shower. Extensive crown & corner moldings, 
recessed lighting, triple trey ceilings, eat-in kitchen + formal DR, covered front 
porch, back patio, concrete drive, 2-car att garage, privacy fenced back yard & 
glorious landscaping. Situated on ½-acre lot. MLS#2042705. $269,900.

1213 Old Elkton Pike, Dellrose, TN. 2,267 SF, 3BR/3BA, hardwood floors, great 
kitchen w/tile counter tops, eat-at bar, bay window, large laundry room, extra 
storage and closets in the craft room /office. Master has two walk-in closets, 
Whirlpool tub, separate shower. Great hunting tract, fruit trees, beautiful 
flowers, large front porch, 25x25 metal Quonset Hut. MLS#2035451. $289,900

NEW PRICE

1260 Lofton Hall Road, Ardmore. Beautiful Tennessee cattle farm, fenced and 
cross fenced, 2 springs, good mix of woods and pasture plus abundant wildlife 
and a pole barn. Older farmhouse boasts 1456 square feet, 1 BR/2 BA, spacious 
eat-in kitchen, study, living room and laundry room. 24x32 detached garage. 
Home is on county water but there is also a well on the property. 31+ acres, 
appr. 15 in pasture and 16 in woods. MLS#2025880. $214,900.

NEW PRICE

189 You Take It Rd, Ardmore. Nicely remodeled home on 1 acre in the country. 
New HVAC and roof plus fresh paint. 1412 square feet, 3 bedrooms, 2 baths. 
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